RESULTAT TRAIL DE L' OUSTALOU 2019

Classement
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Nom Prenom
1 COUFOURIER Jonathan
2 MARTINEZ Franck
3 TAPIA Sebastien
4 LABIT Laurent
5 TOULZE Anthony
6 FLORES Kevin
7 CABROL Hervé
8 SABLAIROLLES Loic
9 RICARD Thibaud
0 DESSALLE Frederic
1 DESSILLA Stephane
2 DAMIEAU Stephane
3 RIVALS Frederic
4 MAUREL Stephane
5 AURY Paul
6 REVOIL Steve
7 SAKIROFF Emmanuel
8 MERCIER Quentin
9 COURTOIS Xavier

20 CROSNIER Aurelien
21 MARAVAL Thomas
22 SABARROS Patick
23 VAISSIERE Camille
24 LE BOZEC David
25 BOEDA Damien

26 RASCOL Tristan

27 CAMPAGNARO Sebastien

28 OULES Lionel

1 JUNCA Celianne

29 FOLTETE Didier

30 BOULET Yves

31 DA COSTA Georges
32 PASQUIE Jerome

33 MASARIU Dan

34 GUTKOWSKI Michael

2 LOPEZ Karine

35 NAGERNYOUK Igor
36 FIGUIGUI Frederic
37 COUZINIE Tristan
38 BERNAT Eric

39 THOUY Bernard

40 GALLET Yann

41 RAMI Thibaut

42 FONVIELLE Cedric

3 RAYSSAC Cathy

43 GUERRERO Julien

4 GAUTIER Sandrine

44 JULIEN Christel

45 BEAUMELOU Jerome
46 PAPAIX Alain

47 ROYET Jean Pierre
48 NOUVEL Bernard

49 GODEFRQY Pierre
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Temps de col Ville

02:02:51
02:05:49
02:07:25
02:08:11
02:08:39
02:14:22
02:14:43
02:17:20
02:20:52
02:22:11
02:22:47
02:24:25
02:25:33
02:26:02
02:26:57
02:29:02
02:29:03
02:29:48
02:30:49
02:31:49
02:32:19
02:33:54
02:34:21
02:35:00
02:35:03
02:36:06
02:36:35
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02:38:39
02:39:59
02:40:18
02:40:47
02:41:34
02:43:24
02:43:30
02:44:25
02:45:48
02:45:58
02:46:22
02:47:28
02:47:32
02:48:07
02:48:52
02:49:32
02:49:49
02:49:59
02:50:38
02:51:10
02:51:23
02:51:29
02:54:55
02:55:10
02:59:07

Caraman

Cmi Triathlon
Revel

Albi
Ambassadeur
Desperado Tr
Labastide Rot
Labastide Rot
Azimut Orient;
Noilhac
Caroux X Trai
Tri Castres
Ac Soreze
Easysport Thc
Montredon La
Csa 4 Re Lég
Revel
Bordeaux
Villenouvelle
Tuc Triathlon
Vit Club Brass
Sprt Aventure
Mazamet
Team Tutute
Team Tutute
Ac Lacaune
Esaysport Gal
Galopins Bras
Grenade

Tri Castres
Trotteurs D'Er
St Germain de
Easysport Thc
Castres
Roquecourbe
Desperado Tr
Csa 4 Re Lég
Team Tutute
Aiguefonde
Caps Payrin
Easysport
Toulouse
Labruguiere
Aspf
Easysport
Payrin

Courir Ensem
Roquecourbe
Team Sensac
Pieds Begon |
Csa 4 Re Leg
Caps Payrin
Colomiers



50 RIOU Anthony

51 CARRIERE Tony

52 ROZIERE Alain

53 DENONIN Bruno

54 GILLEM Vincent

55 CAPARICAS Polo

56 RAMBAUD Charles
5 BAGLIN Marion

57 VICENTE Cedric

58 AZEMA Pascal

59 ASSEMAT Matthias

60 RIBES Jean Michel

61 VANARA Daniel

62 SAINTE ROMANE Marcel

6 GROS Corine
63 DARCY Didier
64 CAVARROC Jacques
65 TINGAUD Damien
66 WEYDMANN Olivier
67 PROUST Francois
7 BOUCHAREB Sonia
8 AMALRIC Delphine
9 DEJEAN Magali
10 GAILLAC Laetitia
10 JEA Beatrice
68 BOUSQUET Stephane
69 BANQUET Frederic
70 BELKOWICHE Nicolas
12 BESSAC Pascale
13 ALQUIER Michelle
71 MOREAU Bertrand
72 VIALA Boris
73 BUREAU Jerome
74 AMBLARD Laurent
75 CAPRON Emmanuel
76 DYJACK Kilian
14 LESTARPE Edith
15 PERICO Isabelle
77 ROUZIES Jean Pierre
78 BALAGUER Pierre
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02:59:35
03:01:03
03:01:35
03:01:47
03:02:03
03:02:42
03:03:17
03:03:19
03:03:33
03:03:34
03:03:41
03:04:05
03:06:26
03:06:32
03:07:07
03:07:12
03:07:45
03:07:48
03:08:09
03:12:20
03:12:50
03:13:16
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03:20:32
03:22:51
03:24:39
03:24:42
03:24:43
03:25:18
03:31:44
03:31:46
03:31:57
03:32:36
03:42:19
03:52:31
03:52:32
03:55:41
04:21:56

Asl Comau
Seppic
Marvejols Cro
Caps Payrin
Naves

Csa 4 Re Lég
Puylaurens
Uag Running
Courir Ensem
Caps Payrin
Labruguiere A
Courir Ensem
Bruniquel Oric
Mazamet
Courir Ensem
Castres
Toulouse
Puech Auriol
Trotteurs D'Er
Quint Fonsegt
Courir Ensem
Aspf

Aspf

Aspf
Roquecourbe
Embusquade
Labastide St (
Castres
Soual

St Amans Vali
Val 31

Montfa

Tri Castres
Labruguiere A
Tournefeuille
Azimut Castre
Desperado Tr
Desperado Tr
Castres
Castres
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